
SCAPC OS2 9/125 µm 2 m pigtail
GGM S3MSCAPC2M

OS2 9/125 µm pigtails, yellow outer sheath.

Specifications
Tight buffer 900 µm "Easy strip" jacket
APC polishing
8° angled connector
Insertion loss (typical): ? 0,15 dB
Return loss (typical): ? 65 dB
Mating cycles : 1000 (variation 0,2 dB)
Temperature range during operation: - 5 °C à + 60 °C
Individual IL/RL test supplies with each item
Unique serial number
Yellow jacket
Connectors 100% compliant to IEC 61754 standard components
Fiber exceeding the performance required by ITU-T G652D (low water peak)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 1/1

http://www.gigamedia.net/c3776&a=GGM S3MSCAPC2M
http://www.tcpdf.org

